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Vision Clinic 5K Overall Results
Saturday, September 27, 2014

Name
MARK JOHNSON
RON SARTIN
SCOTT PODLISKA
CYRUS KIRWA
DOUG MOORE
DON EDGE
KRISTI EDWARDS
TRINA WILCOX
KATHERINE REES
ALLYN WOLLARD
RYAN SLIGHT
MASA NAMBARA
ROD NOBLE
KRYSTEN MALONEY
JOHN EMMONS
MIKU NAMBARA
MIKE GERKE
JOHN MCSPADDEN
JOHN GOSS
NOAH CLARK
RON RAFFERTY
CHRISTY HANSON
TYLER STEWART
KEVIN LASSLEY
WYATT SNELSON
MELISSA WITTMER
BILL SQUIRES
LEVI NELSON
DAVID BOWERS
MIKE PUTNUM
ED MINTON
SYDNEY GARDNER
JACOB NAKANO
BOB DEWAR
RICHARD JOHNSON
ZACH RENFRO
MIHANE NAMBARA
FRANK ROMERO
KENDAL ROMERO
JEREMY CLOPTON
JACK REDDING
RAYMOND WEINER
ANNA WEINER
STEVE RICE
KYRIE STEWART

Total
17:49.33
18:33.82
19:06.22
19:19.64
19:34.60
19:36.23
19:59.52
20:53.27
21:00.59
21:03.21
21:36.95
21:41.39
22:34.34
23:04.13
23:14.10
23:14.84
23:22.73
23:40.25
23:45.43
24:14.62
24:23.24
24:26.32
24:35.57
24:59.41
25:04.50
25:24.61
25:35.57
25:36.20
25:39.09
26:26.45
26:41.76
26:54.85
27:31.75
27:36.93
27:42.44
28:01.63
28:31.12
28:32.13
28:32.50
28:49.62
30:14.99
30:15.80
30:26.46
30:28.13
30:32.02

Pace
5:45
5:59
6:10
6:14
6:19
6:19
6:27
6:44
6:46
6:47
6:58
6:59
7:17
7:26
7:30
7:30
7:32
7:38
7:40
7:49
7:52
7:53
7:56
8:04
8:05
8:12
8:15
8:15
8:16
8:32
8:36
8:41
8:53
8:54
8:56
9:02
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:18
9:45
9:45
9:49
9:50
9:51

Age
33
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18
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32
62
38
36
43
26
54
12
53
68
64
16
53
42
26
48
11
37
52
13
28
46
33
41
29
69
61
12
10
47
14
31
64
46
13
53
25

Gender

METMLLILLLMZLELLLEMELELLLEELNmMEEEmLELE71E7n1E7nmnnmnmm << KL

Timed by

City

OZARK
SPRINGFIELD

OZARK
SPRINGFIELD
BATTLEFIELD
SPRINGFIELD

SPRINGFIELD
BATTLEFIELD
NIXA
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
BATTLEFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
?
SPRINGFIELD

SPRINGFIELD
REPUBLIC
SPRINGFIELD
ROGERSVILLE
F
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
MORRISVILLE

NIXA
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD

BATTLEFIELD

NIXA
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD

tNow
Promotions



Vision Clinic 5K Overall Results

- A Saturday, September 27, 2014 Timed by %s

Place Bib # Name Total Pace Age Gender City
46 729 KORY SCULLAWL 31:06.94 10:02 38 M REPUBLIC
47 730 BETHANY SCULLAWL 31:07.13 10:02 29 F REPUBLIC
48 770 NANCY DOUBRAVA 31:09.77 10:03 31 F REPUBLIC
49 794 TERRY MCKNIGHT 31:42.52 10:14 48 M ROGERSVILLE
50 756 BENJAMIN DOSS 32:11.92 10:23 9 M NIXA
51 470 NICK WHEATMAN 32:19.88 10:25 31 M
52 805 SUE TWIGGER 32:20.90 10:26 48 F NIXA
53 767 LORI CUBEL 32:26.32 10:28 42 F AURORA
54 809 BAILEY HILL 32:45.26 10:34 11 M NIXA
55 806 LINDA HILL 32:58.24 10:38 43 F NIXA
56 759 GABRIELLE BLEVINS 33:08.25 10:41 18 F BUTLER
57 792 PAIGE KING 33:39.83 10:51 43 F SPRINGFIELD
58 751 CINDY REDDING 34:01.58 10:58 61 F SPRINGFIELD
59 706 BARBARA BAILEY 34:12.61 11:02 57 F BRANSON WEST
60 716 STEVEN MICHAELS 36:55.15 11:55 17 M MARSHFIELD
61 741 DAN MALACHOWKSI 37:31.57 12:06 38 M SPRINGFIELD
62 735 REBECCA MALACHOWSKI 37:32.09 12:06 31 F SPRINGFIELD
63 810 DEBBIE BINGHAM 37:53.30 12:13 61 F SPRINGFIELD
64 800 CHERYL KONARSKI 38:55.37 12:33 52 F EVERTON
65 802 JENNIFER MADRZYKO 38:56.17 12:34 19 F REPUBLIC
66 776 KEVIN CONNOLLY 39:31.84 12:45 51 M REPUBLIC
67 707 THOMAS BAILEY 39:43.01 12:49 67 M BRANSON WEST
68 733 ANNE BROWN 39:45.41 12:49 68 F SPRINGFIELD
69 771 LYNDA MOORE 40:06.34 12:56 50 F SPRINGFIELD
70 772 KEVIN MOORE 40:09.83 12:57 51 M SPRINGFIELD
71 761 JULIE CANQY 42:10.07 13:36 46 F BATTLEFIELD
72 760 ANGIE SINEK 42:10.39 13:36 36 F NIXA
73 725 ALYSSA HEINS 42:46.98 13:48 12 F SPRINGFIELD
74 726 MADDY HEINS 42:53.96 13:50 10 F SPRINGFIELD
75 775 DIANA YOUNG 43:16.16 13.57 50 F REPUBLIC
76 791 JACOB SANDERS 43:36.89 14:04 34 M SPRINGFIELD
77 790 CATHERINE NACY 43:37.58 14.04 31 F SPRINGFIELD
78 742 SHERRY HANSON 44:.44.94 14:26 49 F NIXA
79 757 CINDY DOSS 45:20.33 14:37 39 F NIXA
80 768 ERIN FRIEND 45:58.38 14:50 33 F SPRINGFIELD
81 747 BRINA RANDLES 46:03.74 14:51 24 F SPRINGFIELD
82 748 BEN THOMAS 46:04.57 14:52 25 M WEBB CITY
83 445 BRYAN LENOX 46:06.38 14:52 32 M SPRINGFIELD
84 758 CAITLIN BUENING 47:35.12 15:21 34 F OZARK
85 724 KIRK CLARK 47:52.68 15:26 51 M SPRINGFIELD
86 723 KRISTI CLARK 47:52.73 15:26 42 F SPRINGFIELD
87 727 CHRISTY HUISH 49:10.12 15:52 42 F NIXA
88 745 CONNIE GRIFFIN 49:17.60 15:54 57 F REPUBLIC
89 737 EMILY THOMAS 49:24.57 15:56 31 F SPRINGFIELD
90 815 CRISTINA FRANK 50:32.00 16:18 24 F SPRINGFIELD
91 467 CYNTHIA HELMIG 50:41.57 16:21 40 F
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Vision Clinic 5K Overall Results
Saturday, September 27, 2014

Name
SHANE HELMIG
TONYA JASPER

DANA CHAMBERS
TYLER STORY
CHELSEA STORY
ALEXANDER KONARSKI
PAUL KONARSKI
AMBER GRANT
JASON JACKSON
TERRY SIMS
NATE BULLOCK
REX KENNEDY

Total
50:45.37
51:00.09
51:00.53
51:31.23
51:32.52
52:13.60
52:13.86
53:09.26
53:09.71
53:52.09
54:52.80
54:57.12

Pace
16:22
16:27
16:27
16:37
16:37
16:51
16:51
17:09
17:09
17:23
17:42
17:44

Age
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25
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20
59
36
39
54
26
62

Gender
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